



THE 11TH ANNUAL CHILDHELP GOLF INVITATIONAL

HOSTED BY CHERYL LADD & JOHN O'HURLEY

You are personally invited to join the 11th Annual Childhelp Golf Invitational at SENSEI Porcupine Creek, owned by Larry Ellison. All proceeds benefit the programs and services of Childhelp.

SAVE THE DATE MARCH 31 - APRIL 2, 2025

LIMITED TO 36 PLAYERS

SENSEI

Each Single Golf Entry Includes:

2-Nights At Sensei Porcupine Creek

(For You and Your Guest or Spouse)

Golf for One* Meals for Two (*Tournament Play Only)

Swag Bag (1 Per Golfer)

Golfer

Golfer Awards PLEASE RETURN YOUR REGISTRATION FORM AND PAYMENT BY FEBRUARY 26, 2025

EVENT DETAILS

March 31 - April 2, 2025 at Sensei Porcupine Creek in Rancho Mirage, CA

MARCH 31ST

Check in at Sensei Porcupine Creek

Evening casual pairings dinner (spouse or guest welcome)

APRIL 1ST

All guest breakfast in restaurant

Driving range

Shotgun start

Golfers lunch at golf course

Spouses - Lunch at their leisure and time to enjoy complimentary resort amenities or paid services

Evening Awards Dinner at Sensei Porcupine Creek (spouse or guest welcome)

APRIL 2ND

Breakfast

Check out

THANK YOU

Our deepest gratitude to Sensei Porcupine Creek and Larry Ellison for providing a beautiful experience for Childhelp's 11th Annual Golf Invitational.

Name		
Company		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	Email	
SHIRT SIZE W	Μ	
RESERVATION (\$10,000 per golfer)		

O Golfer | one golfer, one single-occupancy room, one bed \$10,000 (\$3,800 tax deductible)

- O Golfer & Guest | one golfer, one double-occupancy room, one bed | \$10,000 (\$2,800 tax deductible)
- O Couples | two golfers, one double-occupancy room, one bed \$20,000 (\$11,400 tax deductible)
- O Foursome | four golfers, four single-occupancy rooms, four beds | \$40,000 (\$15,200 total tax deductible)

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Total amount payable to Childhelp \$			
O Check O Visa O MasterCard	O AmEx O Discover		
Card #			
Name on Card			
Expires	. CCV		
Signature			

Once registered you will receive more detailed information.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PLEDGE TO HELP US ERADICATE CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT.

Proceeds will benefit the programs and services of Childhelp. Please send to Judy Jensen at jjensen@childhelp.org or call 760-674-9400, or 602-820-3206. Childhelp Palm Desert Office, 74-333 Hwy 111, Ste. 206, Palm Desert, CA 92260. Childhelp is a 501c(3) tax-exempt non-profit. Federal Tax ID #95-2884608.

CONTACT INFORMATION